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Unaccompanied minor applicants on the rise
in Europe

42,000

applications by unaccompanied
minors lodged in 2022

2022

18,000

applications by unaccompanied
minors were withdrawn, twice as
many as in 2021 increased by 3/5 compared

to the previous year

2/3
The increase in the number of unaccompanied children

seeking protection exerted additional pressure
on asylum processes.

Applications by
unaccompanied minors

of all unaccompanied minor
applicants were from Syria
and Afghanistan

Growth in asylum applications by unaccompanied
minors in EU+ countries

70,000
60,000
50,000
40,000
30,000
20,000
10,000 I . I

0

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

#AsylumReport2023 r. euvuaa

EUROPEAN UMION

............... L




Download pdf

Download png

© European Union Agency for Asylum 2026 | Email: info@euaa.europa.eu



https://euaa.europa.eu/sites/default/files/2023-06/ar2023-infographic-uams.pdf
https://euaa.europa.eu/sites/default/files/2023-06/ar2023-infographic-uams-web.png
mailto:info@euaa.europa.eu

